Spring Grove Horse Show, Inc.



Sponsorship Form

In 1964 a group of local people formed The Spring Grove Horse Show, Inc. with the intent to have several horse shows a year to raise funds to help the community. Officers and members have come and gone, and our organization is still working hard to accomplish the very same goals.

The Spring Grove Horse Show has operated as a local non-profit community service organization, existing entirely upon the efforts of its volunteers, participants, and sponsors. Sponsorship funds are used to maintain and purchase equipment, supply trophies and ribbons for competitors, and support the local equine community. This horse show not only provides unique equestrian opportunities for area youth and amateur riders, but also strives to serve the community as a whole.

We hope that we can count on your continued generosity. We know that our continued success would not be possible without the financial support of our sponsors. By sponsoring you are able to advertise and promote your business or organization, at the same time benefit by the long-standing tradition of equine events at Spring Grove Horse Fair Park.

Please join us by becoming a Spring Grove Horse Show sponsor today!

Sponsorships

with a brief description of the goods/services offer		
Online		
Banner	\$10	00/season
	the arena fence at all shows. Details available from SGHS P. website PLUS sponsorship announcement at all shows this s	
Brief description of your organization for announcemen	nt	
Please complete the following form and return to Spring	g Grove Horse Show, PO Box 101, Spring Grove, IL 60081	
Organization Name		
Address		
Email	Phone	
Sponsorship/ Donation Description	Amount \$	
Other Donation Description (Goods or Services)	Value \$	